CO-346-01
1st Printing

K L A XTMCABARET

KLAX Cabaret Cabinet Parts & Game Wiring Diagram
Supplement to the KLAX™ Universal Kit Installation Instructions (TM-348)

This supplement provides information for ordering replacement parts
for your KLAX game. The game wiring diagram
is also reproduced in this supplement.

If you need technical assistance,
call your distributor or Atari Games Customer Service
at one of the following locations:

United States: (408) 434-3950
Atari Games Corporation, 737 Sycamore Drive, Milpitas, CA 95036-1110
(Monday-Friday, 7:30 a.m.~4:00 p.m. Pacific time)
OR

Europe: 062-52155 . .
Atari Games Ireland Limited, Tipperary Town, Ireland
(Monday-Friday, 9:00 a.m.~5:30 GMT)



Supplement CO-346-01

176025-4420
#1/4-20 Tamper-
Proof Screw
175014-3050
#1/4 Flat Washer

171057-003
Joystick Assy

A047570-01
Control Panel
Assy
047568-01
Control Panel
Decal
047569-01
Control Panel

047549-01
Display Shield 047567-01
Bezel with Graphics
178056-002

1/2-Inch Foam Tape

o & 047566-01
G Inner Bezel

176015-112

#10 Screw

175007-001
Wide Washer

178237-005
Blue Button Assy
160044-001

Snap-Action Switch

178237-006
Green Button Assy
160044-001

Snap-Action Switch

75-5112B
#10 Carriage :
Bolt N
175014-1040 177010-240
#10 Washer #10 Locknut
(8 places) (8 places)

148007-104

171093-001
Coin Door
Assy

99-15109
Cash Box

99-15111 75-5124B
Coin #10-24 Carriage Bolt
Counter 175014-1040
178201-003 #10 Flat Washer
Chiomo 75-99511
Tmolding #10 Nut/Washer Assy

Figure 1 Front View of KLAX Cabaret Cabinet

Klax Cabaret

Items Not Shown:

A047602-01
Main Harness Assy

A047603-01
Display Power Harness

A047604-01
Control Panel
Harness Assy

047594-02
Poster

TM-296
Video Display Service
Manual
TM-348
Klax Universal Kit
Installation Manual

C0-346-01
Cabaret Game
Supplement

ST-347
Self-Test Label
047586-01
Left Side Decal
178126-002
Tamper-Proof Hex Key
Driver
178056-002
1/2-Inch Foam Tape




Klax Cabaret Supplement CO-346-01

Self-Test Switch

Volume Control
/ A047441-01
047586-01 00453KLAX ij;e Fee
Right Side Decal Foam Damper
175004-706
Fiber Washer
A047606-01
Power Supply
139017-204
Video Display

178255-004 047547-01
Adjustable Glide Rear Door
A047609-01
On/Off Switch

178093-001

Fan Guard

176019-212
Sq-Drv Screw

Figure 2 Rear View of KLAX Cabaret Cabinet



Klax Cabaret

Supplement CO-346-01

>n“0 % % 3
As- © & o S
ASSY 1HON N o N§ Ng] ¢
1N3OS3¥OMY AlddNS ¥3MOd NLY AZL+ O 8
NY AS+ O e N6
NLY AS+ O- e N8y
tbo— o — AS+ O < L0
|z 2 — -9 A5+ O ¥l
NO ] ]
_l—\lm'nll A+ O 4
AL+ O A Al
ied la A+ O+t Ay
] ]
g8
WE | o
® R —1
/%8 7
I (%]
wna] ®
WUNNOD
NI0D
n
9 o) z
s ] g 2in
Sozr {4 [ MO ilet e
¢ |—nd ek 08l
N L %8 11 %8
ne 1, AVdSIO 030K — 1 _
e £ zl
R * szd e vt et __.C v ¢
TNV 0ULNGO I” L ‘oz
i d o)t
| A 'AD Wi b
A9, -}
| e /M 7
I : W]
LN SY INYS WAV LHOR o Mz
| b - wo/a] 2
| v LY/N
¢ ¥O/A "
| z = WA A
m>
| A/ ol
v La | P
T - |z
| e 2
o A
] M Ewn FE7/N i
oy ees 5 \OI: “ L—ran 33
ay ves $—g—0 O—g—* | ¥ e oYy bad
R s % o % T S—n v uked
L
st m M wo7m| %
moa £ g0 0 | S—wm ]S
@ T R e T 2 varm wa/m | ®
||||||||||||||| -
.|||—\ »n a!]h—
¥2d N
v | e
ne U e %]
o % g ozd

AS—
AS—

N A Zi+
N A S+
N A S+
A S+
A S+
A T+
AT+
A S+

ONO MS
§ NID

Z NIOD
aNO MS

1 UINO NIOO

Figure 3 KLAX Main Wiring Diagram

047494-01 A



	klax0001t
	klax0002t
	klax0003t
	klax0004t

